Let’s Compare
a Move

from Bangor, Maine to Venice, Florida

National Moving Truck

Rental Agency

Truck Rental
(7days <1982mi)

Basic Truck Coverage

Packing Materials
(Based on Website Prices)

Rentals
(Dollies & Blanket Wraps)

Environmental Fee
Fuel (1,625 Mi)

(Current Gas Prices) 9mi/gal

Labor To Load (Bangor)
(Based on Website Rates)

Labor To Unload (Florida)
(Based on Website Rates)

Lodging During Travel
Tolls

TOTAL

$2,300

$130
$230

$70

$5
$680

$600
$720

$150
$100

$4,985
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VAN LINES AGENT

Linehaul Transportation $3,530
(Based on 7,000 Ibs.)

Labor to Load INCLUDED
Basic Coverage INCLUDED
($.60 /lbs.)

Fuel Surcharge ($ 0.0025) $280
Insurance Surcharge $140
(Tolls & Parking Fees)

Location Service Charge $160
Materials $390

(Based on Local Prices)

Labor to Unload INCLUDED

TOTAL $4,500*

* Both estimates are based on an average three bedroom household move from Bangor, Maine to Venice, Florida with packing materials,
joading and unloading fabor. Both refiect the customer packing all their own goods. NAVL pricing based on seasonally adjusted discounts.




